H20

Acqua Panna (Still) 1L

Acqua Panna (Still) 0.5L

San Pellegrino (Sparkling) 1L
San Pellegrino (Sparkling) 0.5L

SOFT DRINK

Coke

Diet Coke
Ginger Ale
Sprite
Tonic
Soda

Red Bull

JUICES

Orange
Mango
Apple
Pineapple
Lime
Cranberry

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Lovers

Homemade Ginger Soda, Lemon JC, Grenadine Syrup, Lemonade

Gunner
Ginger Ale, Lemonade & Bitters

Fruit Punch

Orange, Cranberry, Lime, Pineapple & Mango

Tong Loh

Grenadine Syrup, Fresh Ginger & Sprite

All price are subject to 10% service charge & 6% SST.

Btl

24
14
26
16

Gls

13
13
13
13
13
13

Gls

13
13
13
13
13
13

Gls

23

23

23

23



BEERS

Heineken Bottle (Netherlands)
Tiger Bottle (Singapore])
Guinness Bottle (Ireland)
Strongbow Cider Bottle (England]

PAMPAS SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Boston Sour
Bourbon Whiskey , Triple Sec, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Angostura Bitters, Egg White.

1954 RAMON Colada
White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla Ice Cream

Pampas Gin -47
Gin, Campari, Herb-Spices, Tonic

1919 Negroni

Gin, Martini Rosso, Angostura Bitters

PAMPAS CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Black Russian / White Russian
Vodka, Kahlua & Coke / Milk

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Lime Juice, Tomato Juice, Spices

Blue Lagoon
Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Malibu, Blue Curacao

Cuba Libre
Bacardi Rum, Coke & Fresh Lime Wedge

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice & Cranberry Juice

Mango Daiquiri
Rum, Mango Juice, Lime Juice

All price are subject to 10% service charge & 6% SST.

Btl

25
25
25
25

Gls

30

30

30

30

Gls

26

26

26

26

26

26



PAMPAS CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Flaming Lamborghini
Kahlua, Baileys, Galliano Liqueur & Sambucca

Clover Club
Gin, Lime Juice, Raspberry Syrup, Egg White

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice & Coke

Mai Tai
Rum, Orange Curacao, Pineapple Juice & Grenadine

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime Juice

Martini Vodka
Vodka & Martini Dry Vermouth

Orgasm
Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau & Cream

Screwdriver
Vodka & Orange Juice

Singapore Sling

Gin, Triple Sec, Cherry Brandy, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice & Grenadine

SHOOTERS

B52 Shooter
Baileys, Kahlua, Cointreau

Blow Job

Baileys, Kahlua, Cream

Jager Bomb
Jagermeister, Redbull

Mexican Bomb
Tequila, Jagermeister

Tequila Popper
Tequila, Sprite

All price are subject to 10% service charge & 6% SST.

Gls

50

26

35

26

26

26

26

26

26

Gls

25

25

25

25

25



VODKA

Absolut Vodka Blue
Grey Goose French Vodka

SINGLE MALTS WHISKEY & BLENDED

JW Black Label 12 Years

JW Blue Label

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Jack Daniels American Whiskey
Maker’s Mark Bourbon
Macallan Single Malt 12 Years
Macallan Single Malt 15 Years
Macallan Single Malt 18 Years
Glenlivet Single Malt 12 Years
Glenmorangie Original Single Malt
Singleton Single Malt 12 Years
Auchentoshan Three Wood

GIN

Gordon’s London Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Tanqueray Gin
Hendrick’s Gin

TEQUILA

Jose Quervo Especial

All price are subject to 10% service charge & 6% SST.

Gls

26
33

Gls

26
68
26
26
28
38
47
68
38
38
38
38

Gls

26
26
26
38

Gls

26

Btl

370
405

Btl

430
1600
430
400
450
555
1050
1600
520
520
520
550

Btl

370
375
380
490

Btl

370



RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanc

Captain Morgan Old Spiced

BRANDY

Hennessy VSOP

LIQUERS

Amaretto

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Jagermeister
Cointreau

Kahlua

Malibu

Sambucca Vaccari
Frangelico Hazelnut
Grand Marnier
Galliano

Campari

VERMOUTH

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry

DIGESTIF

Limoncello Grappa

All price are subject to 10% service charge & 6% SST.

Gls

26
26

Gls

28

Gls

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Gls

25
25
25

Gls

25

Btl

345
345

Btl

490



HOUSE WINES
RED WINE

Santa Julia Malbec, Argentina
Alto Los Romeros Carmenere, Chile

WHITE WINE

Santa Julia Torrontes, Argentina
Alto Los Romeros Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

LISTING RED WINES

ARGENTINA

Catena Zapata

Alamos Cabernet Sauvignon
Alamos Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon

Catena Zapeta Malbec Nicasia

Santa Julia
Tension La Ribera Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Franc
Tension La Ribera Malbec Petit Verdot

Familia Zuccardi
Poligonos Malbec San Pablo

CHILE

Luiz Felipe Edwards Cellars
Classic Cellars Merlot

Classic Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon
Private Cellars Reserva Carmenere

Luiz Felipe Edwards
Reserva Carmenere
Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon

FRENCH
Delas Freres
Vin de Pays Rouge Syrah d'Oc

E.Guigal
Cotes Du Rhone Rouge

Ch. Lamothe-Vincent
Lamothe-Vincent AOC Bordeaux Rouge

Felsina Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG

Le Grand Noir
Pinot Noir IGP Pays d'Oc

AUSTRALIA

Angove
Naturalis Organic Shiraz
Hopes End Red Blend (Shiraz, Grenache, Malbec]

Studio Cab Sauvignon

Cranswick
Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Estate Shiraz

All price are subject to 10% service charge & 6% SST.

Gls

26
26

Gls

26
26

Btl

125
125

Btl

125
125

Btl
170
170

235
495

185
185

320

Btl
160

160
160

165
165

Btl

175

210

180

185

170

Btl

165
170
170

175
175



Flametree

Embers Cabernet Sauvignon

Richard Hamilton

Hamilton BLOCK Coonawarra Cabernet Sauvignon

Tempus Two

Silver Series Cabernet Sauvignon
Silver Series Shiraz

Teusner
The Wark Family Shiraz

ITALY
Felsina
Felsina Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG

Ethica Wine
Cusumano Nero D' Avola

Tenuta Sant' Antonio
Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso Monti Garbi

Vietti
Barbera d' Asti DOCG Tre Vigne

SPAIN
Altos de Rioja Tempranillo
Altos de Rioja Crianza

Legado Munoz Garnacha
Finca Munoz Barrel Aged
Rolland & Galarreta Ribera Del Duero

LISTING WHITE WINES

ARGENTINA
Catena Zapata
Alamos Sauvignon Blanc

CHILE
Alto Los Romeros
Ato Los Romeros Reserva Chardonnay

Founders Cellars
Classic Cellars Sauvignon Blanc

AUSTRALIA
Brown Brothers
The Windmill Chardonnay

Tempus Two
Silver Series Pinot Gris

FRENCH
Domaine Albert-Bichot Chabis

All price are subject to 10% service charge & 6% SST.

215

175

165
165

245

Btl

185

185

285

235
Btl
165
165
165

165
200

Btl

175

Btl

165

165

Btl

165

165

Btl
225



ITALY
Alois Lageder

Pinot Grigio d Venezie Essere

NEW ZEALAND
Hole In The Water Sauvignon Blanc

Saint Clair
Vicar's Choice Riesling

SPAIN
Le Altanza
Le Altanza Bianco

ROSE WINES
Angove

Naturalis Organic Rose, Australia

SWEET WINE

Luis Felipe Edwards
Reserva Late Harvest, Viognier & Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

SPARKLING WINE

Chateau Paul Mas Prima Perla Blanc de Blanc, France

CHAMPAGNE
Moet Chandon
Bollinger Special Cuvee

All price are subject to 10% service charge & 6% SST.

Btl

165

165

185

Btl

175

Btl

185

Btl

185

Btl
320

Btl

510
510
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