H20	Btl
Acqua Panna (Still) 1L Acqua Panna (Still) 0.5L San Pellegrino (Sparkling) 1L San Pellegrino (Sparkling) 0.5L	24 14 26 16
SOFT DRINK	Gls
Coke Diet Coke Ginger Ale Sprite Tonic Soda Red Bull	13 13 13 13 13
JUICES	Gls
Orange Mango Apple Pineapple Lime Cranberry	13 13 13 13 13 13
MOCKTAILS	Gls
Virgin Lovers Homemade Ginger Soda, Lemon JC, Grenadine Syrup, Lemonade	23
Gunner Ginger Ale, Lemonade & Bitters	23
Fruit Punch Orange, Cranberry, Lime, Pineapple & Mango	23
Tong Loh Grenadine Syrup, Fresh Ginger & Sprite	23

BEERS		Btl
Heineken Bottle Tiger Bottle Guinness Bottle Strongbow Cider Bottle	(Netherlands) (Singapore) (Ireland) (England)	25 25 25 25
PAMPAS SIGNATURE (COCKTAILS	Gls
Boston Sour Bourbon Whiskey , Triple Sec, Angostura Bitters, Egg White	Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,	30
1954 RAMON Colada White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple	g Juice, Vanilla Ice Cream	30
Pampas Gin -47 Gin, Campari, Herb-Spices, To	nic	30
1919 Negroni Gin, Martini Rosso, Angostura	a Bitters	30
PAMPAS CLASSIC COC	KTAILS	Gls
Black Russian / White Rus Vodka, Kahlua & Coke / Milk	sian	26
Bloody Mary Vodka, Lime Juice, Tomato Ju	ice, Spices	26
Blue Lagoon Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Malib	u, Blue Curacao	26
Cuba Libre Bacardi Rum, Coke & Fresh Li	me Wedge	26
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice	& Cranberry Juice	26
Mango Daiquiri Rum, Mango Juice, Lime Juice		26

PAMPAS CLASSIC COCKTAILS	Gls
Flaming Lamborghini Kahlua, Baileys, Galliano Liqueur & Sambucca	50
Clover Club Gin, Lime Juice, Raspberry Syrup, Egg White	26
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice & Coke	35
Mai Tai Rum, Orange Curacao, Pineapple Juice & Grenadine	26
Margarita Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime Juice	26
Martini Vodka Vodka & Martini Dry Vermouth	26
Orgasm Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau & Cream	26
Screwdriver Vodka & Orange Juice	26
Singapore Sling Gin, Triple Sec, Cherry Brandy, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice & Grenadine	26
SHOOTERS	Gls
B52 Shooter Baileys, Kahlua, Cointreau	25
Blow Job Baileys, Kahlua, Cream	25
Jager Bomb Jagermeister, Redbull	25
Mexican Bomb Tequila, Jagermeister	25
Tequila Popper Tequila, Sprite	25

VODKA	Gls	Btl
Absolut Vodka Blue Grey Goose French Vodka	26 33	370 405
SINGLE MALTS WHISKEY & BLENDED	Gls	Btl
JW Black Label 12 Years JW Blue Label Chivas Regal 12 Years Jack Daniels American Whiskey Maker's Mark Bourbon Macallan Single Malt 12 Years Macallan Single Malt 15 Years Macallan Single Malt 18 Years Glenlivet Single Malt 12 Years Glenmorangie Original Single Malt Singleton Single Malt 12 Years Auchentoshan Three Wood	26 68 26 28 38 47 68 38 38 38	430 1600 430 400 450 555 1050 1600 520 520 520 550
GIN	Gls	Btl
Gordon's London Gin Bombay Sapphire Gin Tanqueray Gin Hendrick's Gin	26 26 26 38	370 375 380 490
TEQUILA	Gls	Btl
Jose Quervo Especial	26	370

RUM	Gls	Btl
Bacardi Carta Blanc Captain Morgan Old Spiced	26 26	345 345
BRANDY	Gls	Btl
Hennessy VSOP	28	490
LIQUERS	Gls	
Amaretto Bailey's Irish Cream Jagermeister Cointreau Kahlua Malibu Sambucca Vaccari Frangelico Hazelnut Grand Marnier Galliano Campari	25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25	
VERMOUTH	Gls	
Martini Rosso Martini Bianco Martini Dry	25 25 25	
DIGESTIF	Gls	
Limoncello Grappa	25	

HOUSE WINES

RED WINE	Gls	Btl
Santa Julia Malbec, Argentina Alto Los Romeros Carmenere, Chile	26 26	125 125
WHITE WINE	Gls	Btl
Santa Julia Torrontes, Argentina Alto Los Romeros Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	26 26	125 125
LISTING RED WINES		
ARGENTINA Catena Zapata Alamos Cabernet Sauvignon Alamos Malbec Cabernet Sauvignon Catena Zapeta Malbec Nicasia		Btl 170 170 235 495
Santa Julia Tensiõn La Ribera Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Franc Tensiõn La Ribera Malbec Petit Verdot		185 185
Familia Zuccardi Poligonos Malbec San Pablo		320
CHILE		Btl
Luiz Felipe Edwards Cellars Classic Cellars Merlot Classic Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon Private Cellars Reserva Carmenere		160 160 160
<u>Luiz Felipe Edwards</u> Reserva Carmenere Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon		165 165
FRENCH Delas Freres		Btl
Vin de Pays Rouge Syrah d'Oc		175
E.Guigal Cotes Du Rhone Rouge		210
<u>Ch. Lamothe-Vincent</u> Lamothe-Vincent AOC Bordeaux Rouge		180
Felsina Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG		185
<u>Le Grand Noir</u> Pinot Noir IGP Pays d'Oc		170
AUSTRALIA		Btl
Angove Naturalis Organic Shiraz Hopes End Red Blend (Shiraz, Grenache, Malbec) Studio Cab Sauvignon		165 170 170
<u>Cranswick</u> Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Estate Shiraz		175 175

Flamatros	
Flametree Embers Cabernet Sauvignon Richard Hamilton	215
Hamilton BLOCK Coonawarra Cabernet Sauvignon	175
<u>Tempus Two</u> Silver Series Cabernet Sauvignon	165
Silver Series Shiraz	165
<u>Teusner</u> The Wark Family Shiraz	245
ITALY Felsina	Btl
Felsina Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG	185
Ethica Wine Cusumano Nero D' Avola	185
<u>Tenuta Sant' Antonio</u> Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso Monti Garbi	285
<u>Vietti</u> Barbera d' Asti DOCG Tre Vigne	235
SPAIN Altos de Rioja Tempranillo	Btl 165
Altos de Rioja Crianza	165
Legado Munoz Garnacha Finca Munoz Barrel Aged	165 165
Rolland & Galarreta Ribera Del Duero	200
LISTING WHITE WINES	
ARGENTINA	Btl
<u>Catena Zapata</u> Alamos Sauvignon Blanc	175
CHILE	Btl
Alto Los Romeros Ato Los Romeros Reserva Chardonnay	165
<u>Founders Cellars</u> Classic Cellars Sauvignon Blanc	165
AUSTRALIA	Btl
Brown Brothers The Windmill Chardonnay	165
<u>Tempus Two</u> Silver Series Pinot Gris	165
FRENCH	Btl
Domaine Albert-Bichot Chabis	225

ITALY	Btl
Alois Lageder	
Pinot Grigio d Venezie Essere	165
NEW ZEALAND Hole In The Water Sauvignon Blanc	165
Saint Clair Vicar's Choice Riesling	185
SPAIN	Btl
<u>Le Altanza</u> Le Altanza Bianco	175
ROSE WINES	Btl
Angove Naturalis Organic Rose, Australia	185
SWEET WINE Luis Felipe Edwards	Btl
Reserva Late Harvest, Viognier & Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	185
SPARKLING WINE	Btl
Chateau Paul Mas Prima Perla Blanc de Blanc, France	320
CHAMPAGNE	Btl
Moet Chandon	510
Bollinger Special Cuvee	510

